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%in, le 28 du courant

RA4OTJL BOLýTE,
secrétaire.
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49,40.000

12,300.00

18,800.00

18,500-0-0

18,5100.00

34,00.0

25,500.00

3,6a5.00

4,,500-00

Wellington, fr011 Msag-
dalen to M. W. W. 'lail
Race. .. .. .. . . . Scorla blocks. ..

Little St. Antoinle, frora
St. James to Gralg . Asphalt.......

Dýominion avenue, from
014 City limlits to Dû-
mnin street . . . . do

R"Y, f rom St, Christo-
plr t0 St. Denis . . do

Forgues, from Guy
Eastward. ........ do

Guy avenue, froin Guy
Street ]3astwarlds .. do

Montcalm, f rom Craig
to Ste. Catherinle . . do

Victoria, from Ste. Ca-
therine1 to Burnside . do>

Stanley, fr0111 Osb>orne
to Ste . Catherine .. do

Prince Arthur, fr0111 St.
Louis Squ~are to St.
Lawrence Boulevard.. Asphslt bloclçs

Papineau avenue, f ront
Ste. Catherine to On-

tario........... Granite blocks . .-

St. James, f rom Atwater
to 104,, West of GreenGraflite and Scoria

blocha.. .. .. . .

S.James, from 100'
West of Green to
1001' East of St. Irène. Granit bloclo .. .. .

St. James, f rom, 1001
East ef ýSt. Irène to
Clty HIall building. .Granite and Scoria

blocks......

Shearer, tram Centre to
Laéhlie Canal, exclu-,
sive o! the part of St.

Patrick Street........ranite blocks

Cherriez', tram LaFon-
tainie Park to St. De-
nis. .. .. ...... Asphalt blockis . .

Not-re-DaMe,' f rom 'G. T.
R. Bridge to Ste. Mar.
guerite .. . .. ... Sora blocke

Young, from William Vo
'Ottawa. .. .. .... Asphalt... .. .. .

Aun, f rom William to
Ottawa. .. ...... do

Chatham, f roui G. T. R.
tracls to St. Antoine .Asphalt and Granite

bloýcks .. .. ... ..

1,325.00

90.0M

8,900.00

3,500-00

10,80.00

11,300.00

Total .. .. .. .$690,10.00

Adjourned until Wednesday next the 28th. inst., at 5 o'clock

P. M. RAOUL BOtÔTE,
Secretary.
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